Lenten Service Schedule !B\BF i

Wednesday, February 26 — Trinity/DeWitt - Ash Wednesday Service — 7:00 pm
Thursday, February 27 — DeWitt Methodist Church — Lenten Service 10:00 am
Wednesday, March 4 — First/Wilber - Lenten Meal 6:00 pm - Lenten Service 7:00 pm
Thursday, March 5 — DeWitt Methodist Church — Lenten Service 10:00 am
Wednesday, March 11 — Trinity/DeWitt — Lenten Meal 6:00 pm — Lenten Service 7:00 pm
Thursday, March 12 — DeWitt Methodist Church — Lenten Service 10:00 am
Wednesday, March 18 — First/Wilber — Lenten Meal 6:00 pm — Lenten Service 7:00 pm
Thursday, March 19 - DeWitt Methodist Church — Lenten Service 10:00 am
Wednesday, March 25 — Trinity/DeWitt — Lenten Meal 6:00 pm — Lenten Service 7:00 pm
Thursday, March 26 — DeWitt Methodist Church — Lenten Service 10:00 am
Wednesday, April 1 - First/Wilber — Lenten Meal 6:00 pm — Lenten Service 7:00 pm
Thursday, April 2 — DeWitt Methodist Church — Lenten Service 10:00 am
Thursday, April 9 — First/Wilber — Maundy Thursday Service 6:00 pm (First Communion)
Thursday, April 9 — Trinity/DeWitt — Maundy Thursday Service 7:30 pm (First Communion)
Friday, April 10 — First/Wilber — Good Friday Service 7:00 pm
Sunday, April 12 — First/Wilber — Easter Sunrise Service 7:00 am
Sunday, April 12 — Trinity/DeWitt — Easter Sunrise Service led by Youth Group 7:30 am
Sunday, April 12 — First/Wilber — Easter Communion Service 9:00 am

Sunday, April 12 — Trinity/DeWitt — Easter Communion Service 10:30 am




